www.mu le l i gh t ing .com
EXAMPLE: N4X-EPX-1-R-12-60-W-2T-12WHSB-SD-NC
DESCRIPTION: N4X-EPX series exit,, single face, red LED, 12VDC, 60 Watts, Nicad battery, wall mount, top mount
heads, 12 watt sealed beam halogen lamps, self diagnostics
ordering logic
Model Watts Pb-A BatteryLEDFace No. Mounting Heads2 Options
SD (self diagnostics)
FP (food prep lens)

controlled heater for cold environments.
lamp selection
6V
Incandescent 9W
Halogen (H) 8W, 10W, 12W, 20W
12V
9W, 12W, 18W
8W, 12W, 20W, 35W, 55W
Sealed Beam
Tungsten (SB) 8W, 12W, 18W, 20W, 25W 12W, 18W, 20W, 25W, 35W
Sealed Beam
Halogen (HSB) 8W, 12W, 20W 8W, 12W, 20W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
N4X-EPX-6-12 6 12
N4X-EPX-6-18 6 18
N4X-EPX-6-27* 6 27
N4X-EPX-6-36* 6 36
N4X-EPX-6-60 6 60
N4X-EPX-6-72 6 72
N4X-EPX-6-1201 6 120
N4X-EPX-12-27* 12 27
N4X-EPX-12-36* 12 36
N4X-EPX-12-65 12 65
N4X-EPX-12-72 12 72
N4X-EPX-12-1201 12 120
*Available in single or double face.
Note 1: Requires a larger cabinet size.  Please contact factory.
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
N4X-EPX-6-22* 6 22
N4X-EPX-6-42* 6 42
N4X-EPX-6-541 6 54
N4X-EPX-6-90*1 6 90
N4X-EPX-12-45* 12 45
N4X-EPX-12-601 12 60
N4X-EPX-12-901 12 90
N4X-EPX-12-130 12 90
*Available in single or double face.
Note 1: Requires a larger cabinet size.  Please contact factory.